
National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 6th

MGT-4084

Room # 5

BSAF 6th

QM-3083

Room # 1

BSQSCM 6th

MGT-4084

Room # 2

BSAF 6th

QM-3083

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Sajjad Ahmad Baig



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 4th

SCM-2081

Room # 3

BSQSCM 8th

SCM-4085

Room # 2

BSQSCM 4th

SCM-2081

Room # 4

BSQSCM 8th

SCM-4085

Room # 2

BSQSCM 8th

QT-4002

Room # 5

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Muhammad Hashim



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 8th (A)

MKT-4084

Room # 15

BSTMM 8th

MKT-4084

Room # 5

BBA 8th (B)

MKT-4084

Room # 5

BSTMM 8th

MKT-4084

Room # 14

BSTMM 8th

QT-4002

Room # 5-A

BBA 8th (B)

MKT-4084

Room # 3

BBA 8th (A)

QT-4002

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 8th (B)

QT-4002

Room # 14

BBA 8th (A)

MKT-4084

FBS New
Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Muhammad Ahmad-ur-Rehman



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSAF 8th

FIN-I-4089

FBS New
Computer Lab

BBA 8th (A)/BBA 8th
(B)

FIN-I-40 FIN

BSAF 6th

FIN-I-4082

Room # 1

BBA 8th (A)/
BBA 8th (B)

FIN-I-40FIN

BSAF 8th

QT-4002

Room # 5-A

BSAF 6th

FIN-I-4082

Room # 4

BSAF 8th

FIN-I-4089

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Muhammad Zia ur Rehman



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 4th (B)

ECON-2082

Room # 16

BBA 4th (A)

ECON-2082

Room # 4

BSAF 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 5-A

BBA 4th (A)

ECON-2082

FBS New
Computer Lab

BBA 4th (B)

ECON-2082

Room # 15

BSAF 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 16

BBA 4th (A)

QT-2002

FBS New
Computer Lab

BSAF 4th

QT-2002

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Muhammad Shahzad Iqbal



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 6th (A)

LAW-3081

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 6th (B)

LAW-3081

Room # 3

BSQSCM 6th

SCM-3083

Room # 5-A

BSQSCM 6th

SCM-3083

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 6th (A)

LAW-3081

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 6th (B)

LAW-3081

FBS Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Zahid Hussain



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 3

BSTAM 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 3

BSQSCM 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 1

BSTMM 4th

ECON-2082

FBS New Computer Lab

BSTAM 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 5

BSQSCM 4th

ECON-2082

Room # 4

BSTMM 4th

QT-2002

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr.Muhammad Usman



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSAF 8th

FIN-I-40

Room # 5-A

BSTMM 6th

FIN-3082

Room # 2

BBA 6th (B)

FIN-3082

Room # 5-A

BSTMM 6th

FIN-3082

Room # 15

BBA 6th (A)

FIN-3082

FBS Computer Lab

BSAF 8th

FIN-I-40

Room # 1

BBA 6th (A)

FIN-3082

Room # 5-A

BBA 6th (B)

FIN-3082

Room # 3

BSTMM 6th

QT-3002

Room # 5-A

BBA 6th (A)

QT-3002

Room # 5

BBA 6th (B)

QT-3002

Room # 15

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Muhammad Navid Iqbal



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 8th (B)

MGT-4086

Room # 2

BBA 8th (A)

MGT-4086

FBS New
Computer Lab

BBA 8th (B)

MGT-4086

Room # 3

BSAF 4th

HRM-3081

FBS Computer Lab

BSTAM 8th

MGT-4086

FBS Communication Lab

BSTAM 8th

MGT-4086

Room # 16

BSAF 4th

HRM-3081

Room # 3

BBA 8th (A)

MGT-4086

Room # 15

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Liaqat Ali



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTAM 8th

QT-4002

Room # 2

BSTAM 8th

MGT-4085

Room # 2

BSTAM 8th

MGT-4085

Room # 2

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Muhammad Farooq Jamal



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 6th (A)

HRM-3081

Room # 1

BBA 6th (A)

HRM-3081

FBS New
Computer Lab

BBA 6th (B)

HRM-3081

Room # 14

BSQSCM 4th

HRM-3081

Room # 2

BSTMM 6th

HRM-3081

Room # 4

BBA 6th (B)

HRM-3081

Room # 15

BSTMM 6th

HRM-3081

Room # 15

BSQSCM 4th

HRM-3081

FBS New Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Mina Kharal



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 2nd

MKT-1081

Room # 3

BSTAM 2nd

MKT-1081

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 8th (A)
BBA 8th (B)

MKT-I-40

Room # 1

MKT

BSTMM 2nd

MKT-1081

Room # 5-A

BBA 8th (A)/BBA 8th
(B)

MKT-I-40

FBS Computer Lab

MKT

BSTAM 6th

AM-3044

Room # 14

BSTAM 2nd

MKT-1081

Room # 1

BSTAM 6th

AM-3044

Room # 4

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Mehwish Sultan



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 16

BBA 4th (A)

FIN-2081

Room # 16

BBA 4th (B)

FIN-2081

Room # 15

BSTAM 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 15

BBA 4th (B)

FIN-2081

FBS New Computer Lab

BSTAM 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 5

BBA 4th (B)

QT-2002

Room # 3

BSTAM 4th

QT-2002

FBS Computer Lab

BSTMM 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 2

BBA 4th (A)

FIN-2081

Room # 5

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Nasir Ali Khan



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSAF 2nd

ENG-1092

FBS Computer Lab

BSTMM 2nd

ENG-1092

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 2nd (A)

ENG-1092

FBS Communication Lab

BSAF 2nd

ENG-1092

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BSQSCM 2nd

ENG-1092

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BBA 2nd (A)

ENG-1092

Room # 1

BSTMM 2nd

ENG-1092

Room # 3

BSQSCM 2nd

ENG-1092

FBS Communication Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Nasir Ali Saim



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 2nd

FQ-1002L

Room # 5

BSTAM 2nd

FQ-1002L

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 2nd (B)

FQ-1002L

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BBA 2nd (B)

HU-1081

Room # 15

BBA 2nd (A)

HU-1081

FBS New Computer Lab

BSQSCM 2nd

FQ-1002L

FBS New
Computer Lab

BBA 2nd (A)

FQ-1002L

Room # 5

BSAF 2nd

FQ-1002L

Room # 16

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Mansoor Ahmed



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 2nd (A)

MKT-1081

Room # 3

BSAF 2nd

MKT-1081

Room # 16

BBA 8th (A)/
BBA 8th (B)

MKT-I-40

Room # 14

MKT

BBA 2nd (A)

MKT-1081

Room # 5

BBA 2nd (B)

MKT-1081

Room # 14

BSAF 2nd

MKT-1081

Room # 4

BBA 2nd (B)

MKT-1081

Room # 14

BBA 8th (A)/BBA 8th
(B)

MKT-I-40

Room # 5

MKT

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Hamza Zafar (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 8th

QM-4083

Room # 2

BSQSCM 8th

QM-4083

Room # 2

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Prof. Dr. Tanveer Hussain (DTT)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTAM 6th

AM-3045 Pattern Making Lab

BSTAM 6th

AM-3045

FBS Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Sahar Kausar (SET)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 2nd

TE-1113

Room # 16

BSTAM 4th

AM-2041

Room # 16

BSQSCM 8th

SCM-4086

Room # 5

BSQSCM 8th

SCM-4086

Room # 5

BSTAM 2nd

AM-2041

Room # 14

BSTAM 4th

AM-2041

Room # 5

BSTMM 2nd

TE-1113

Room # 14

BSTAM 2nd

AM-2041

Room # 2

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Sajida Hafeez



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 6th

BUS-3086

Room # 4

BBA 6th (A)

BUS-3086

Room # 16

BBA 6th (B)

BUS-3086

Room # 15

BSTMM 6th

BUS-3086

Room # 2

BBA 6th (A)

BUS-3086

Room # 2

BBA 6th (B)

BUS-3086

Room # 3

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Najam us Saqib (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 4th (A)

MKT-2083

Room # 1

BBA 4th (B)

MKT-2083

Room # 14

BBA 4th (A)

MKT-2083

Room # 4

BSQSCM 2nd

MKT-1081

Room # 2

BSTMM 4th

MKT-2083

Room # 16

BBA 4th (B)

MKT-2083

Room # 14

BSTMM 4th

MKT-2083

FBS New
Computer Lab

BSQSCM 2nd

MKT-1081

FBS Communication Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Ms. Kiran Shehzadi



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 6th (A)

ECON-3083

Room # 14

BSTMM 8th

MGT-4086

Room # 2

BSAF 6th

LAW-3084

FBS New Computer Lab

BBA 6th (A)

ECON-3083

Room # 16

BBA 6th (B)

ECON-3083

FBS Computer Lab

BSTMM 8th

MGT-4086

Room # 3

BSAF 6th

LAW-3084

Room # 4

BBA 6th (B)

ECON-3083

Room # 3

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Farooq Ahmad (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 2nd (B)

ENG-1092

Room # 4

BSTAM 2nd

ENG-1092

Room # 1

BBA 2nd (B)

ENG-1092

Room # 14

BSTAM 2nd

ENG-1092

Room # 4

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Umer Akbar (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 8th (A)
BBA 8th (B)

HRM-I-40

Room # 3

HRM

BSTMM 8th

BUS-4087

Room # 4

BBA 8th (A)/BBA 8th
(B)

HRM-I-40

Room # 5

HRM

BSTMM 8th

BUS-4087

Room # 3

BSTAM 8th

BUS-4087

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BSTAM 8th

BUS-4087

FBS Communication Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Sumara Qaisar (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 4th (B)

BUS-2084

Room # 5

BBA 4th (A)

BUS-2084

FBS New Computer Lab

BBA 4th (B)

BUS-2084

Room # 1

BSTAM 6th

FIN-3082

Room # 2

BSTAM 4th

BUS-2084

Room # 16

BBA 4th (A)

BUS-2084

Room # 4

BSTAM 4th

BUS-2084

FBS Communication Lab

BSTAM 6th

FIN-3082

FBS New
Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Ghazia Batool



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 8th

QSCM-4082

BSTMM 8th

BUS-4088

BSAF 8th

BUS-4088

BBA 8th (A)

BUS-4088

BBA 8th (B)

BUS-4088

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Supervisor



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 2nd (A)

QR-1081

Room # 15

BBA 2nd (B)

QR-1081

Room # 14

BSAF 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 14

BBA 2nd (B)

QR-1081

Room # 15

BBA 2nd (A)

QR-1081

Room # 5

BSAF 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 16

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Naseer Ahmad (DAS)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 4

BSTMM 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 1

BSTMM 2nd

QR-1081

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BSQSCM 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 2

BSTAM 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 5

BSTAM 2nd

QR-1081

Room # 5-A

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Saeed Ahmad (DAS)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 2nd (A)

TE-1113

Room # 1

BBA 2nd (B)

TE-1113

Room # 1

BBA 2nd (A)

TE-1113

Room # 2

BBA 2nd (B)

TE-1113

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Muntaha Rafiq (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 5-A

BSAF 6th

ACCT-3087

Room # 4

BSQSCM 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 16

BSQSCM 4th

QT-2002

Room # 4

BSAF 6th

ACCT-3087

Room # 14

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Tanveer Sajid Bajwa



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSAF 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 15

BSAF 2nd

SC-1081

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BSTAM 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 14

BSQSCM 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 4

BSTMM 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 15

BSTMM 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 15

BSQSCM 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 2

BSTAM 2nd

SC-1081

Room # 15

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Maryam Khalil (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 2nd

TE-1113

FBS Communication Lab

BSAF 2nd

TE-1113

Room # 15

BBA 2nd (A)

SC-1081

Room # 5-A

BBA 2nd (B)

SC-1081

Room # 14

BBA 2nd (B)

SC-1081

Room # 15

BBA 2nd (A)

SC-1081

Room # 3

BSQSCM 2nd

TE-1113

Room # 3

BSAF 2nd

TE-1113

FBS Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Mirza Mahmood Akhtar (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 2nd

HU-1081

Room # 3

BSAF 2nd

HU-1081

Room # 2

BSTAM 2nd

HU-1081

Room # 4

BSQSCM 2nd

HU-1081

Room # 16

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Muhammad Asif (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 4th (A)

BUS-2085

FBS Computer Lab

BBA 4th (A)

BUS-2085

Room # 14

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Ayesha Khan (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 4th (A)

SS-2092

Room # 14

BBA 4th (B)

SS-2092

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BBA 4th (A)

SS-2092

Room # 1

BBA 4th (B)

SS-2092

Room # 16

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Hira Ahmad Farrah (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTAM 4th

SS-2092

Room # 16

BSAF 4th

SS-2092

Room # 16

BSTMM 4th

SS-2092

FBS Computer Lab

BSTAM 4th

SS-2092

Room # 1

BSTMM 4th

SS-2092

Room # 5-A

BSAF 4th

SS-2092

Room # 5-A

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Aneela Shaheen (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 4th

BUS-2085

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BSQSCM 4th

BUS-2085

Room # 1

BSTAM 4th

BUS-2085

Room # 16

BBA 4th (B)

BUS-2085

Room # 5-A

BSTMM 4th

BUS-2085

FBS Computer Lab

BSQSCM 4th

BUS-2085

Room # 3

BBA 4th (B)

BUS-2085

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

BSTAM 4th

BUS-2085

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Muhammad Ibrahim Shahid (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 4th

BUS-2084

Room # 5-A

BSAF 4th

BUS-2086

Room # 2

BSTMM 4th

BUS-2084

Room # 4

BSTMM 4th

BUS-2084

Room # 16

BSQSCM 4th

BUS-2084

Room # 15

BSAF 4th

BUS-2086

Room # 3

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Umair Ashraf (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BBA 8th (A)/BBA 8th
(B)

HRM-I-40

Room # 4

HRM

BBA 8th (A)/
BBA 8th (B)

HRM-I-40

FBS New
Computer Lab

HRMB
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Laiba Inayat (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSAF 8th

FIN-I-40

FBS New
Computer Lab

BBA 8th (A)/BBA 8th
(B)

FIN-I-40

FBS Computer Lab

FIN

BSAF 6th

FIN-3089

Room # 4

BBA 8th (A)/
BBA 8th (B)

FIN-I-40

FM Lab

FIN

BSAF 6th

FIN-3089

Room # 1

BSAF 8th

FIN-I-40

FBS Communication Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Falik Shear



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 6th

QT-3002

Room # 4

BSTAM 6th

AM-3046

Room # 4

BSAF 6th

QT-3002

Room # 5

BSTAM 6th

QT-3002

BSQSCM 6th

QM-3083

FBS New Computer Lab

BSQSCM 6th

QM-3083

FBS New
Computer Lab

BSTAM 6th

AM-3046

Room # 1

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Muhammad Haroon



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 6th

QM-3082

FBS New Computer Lab

BSQSCM 6th

QM-3082

Room # 14

BSQSCM 6th

SCM-3084

Room # 2

BSQSCM 6th

SCM-3084

FBS Communicatio
n Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Hafiz Raza Hassan (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSQSCM 8th

SCM-4084

FBS New
Computer Lab

BSQSCM 8th

SCM-4084

FBS New Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Kinza Nisar (Visiting)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTAM 6th

AM-3047

Room # 14

BSTAM 6th

AM-3047

FBS Computer Lab

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Qamar Khan (DOC)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTAM 8th

AM-4043

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Supervisor_Design



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTAM 8th

AM-4042

Room # 15

BSTAM 8th

AM-4042

Room # 16

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Madeha Jabbar(SET)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 6th

YM Lab

YM Lab

G-1

BSTMM 6th

TE-2111

Room # 5

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Uzair Hussain (SET)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 6th

TE-2112

FM Lab

BSTMM 6th

TE-2112

Room # 14

BSTMM 6th

TE-2112

Room # 14

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Syed Talha Ali Hamdani



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSTMM 8th

TE-4113

FBS Communication Lab

BSTMM 8th

TE-4113

Room # 3

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Dr. Ahsan Nazir (SET)



National Textile university

Timetable generated:2/4/2026 aSc Timetables

BSAF 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 15

BSAF 4th

FIN-2081

Room # 5-A

BSAF 4th

BUS-2085

Room # 3

BSAF 4th

BUS-2085

Room # 5

B
re

a
k

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:20 AM

2
9:30 - 10:20 AM

3
10:30 - 11:20 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

5
12:20 - 1:10 PM

Break
1:10 - 2:10 PM

6
2:10 - 3:00 PM

7
3:50 - 4:40 PM

8
1:50 - 2:40 PM

FBS Spring-2026 w.e.f 9th Feb, 2026
Teacher Mudassir Jamil (Visiting)


